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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell is on Lane 2
Vice President: Zach Shriber is on Lane 5

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz is on Lane 2

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON WON
1 5 4 Team 4 4 0 385 19617 493 1278 34 4
2 3 8 Team 8 3 1 389 19892 480 1262 42 3
3 7 7 It's Hammer Time 3 1 367 18725 488 1313 35 3
4 10 6 Team 6 3 1 367 17666 447 1180 31½ 3
5 9 3 Wax On, Wax Off 3 1 348 16784 449 1146 25 3
6 8 9 Team 9 2 2 383 19625 513 1314 41 2
7 6 2 Milf Enjoyers 2 2 297 16752 444 1102 14½ 2
8 1 5 Team 5 1 3 371 18825 510 1341 27 1
9 2 1 Fireballs X3 1 3 358 17271 436 1181 27½ 1

10 4 11 Team 11 1 3 364 1079 429 1079 0 1
11 11 12 Team # 12 1 3 328 987 390 987 0 1
12 12 10 Grumpy Old Men 0 4 370 18932 448 1240 41½ 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Milf Enjoyers 421 335 339 1095 2 <---> Team 9 308 343 406 1057 2
3-4 Team # 12 275 390 322 987 1 <---> It's Hammer Time 338 330 354 1022 3
5-6 Wax On, Wax Off 343 449 306 1098 3 <---> Fireballs X3 317 333 359 1009 1
7-8 Team 8 298 427 386 1111 3 <---> Team 5 348 396 331 1075 1

9-10 Team 4 415 334 380 1129 4 <---> Grumpy Old Men 347 325 307 979 0
11-12 Team 6 424 370 386 1180 3 <---> Team 11 429 362 288 1079 1

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1341 Team 5 513 Team 9
1313 It's Hammer Time 493 Team 4
1262 Team 8 449 Wax On, Wax Off

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 766 Bryan Fenger 298 Lloyd Sturdy

732 Scott Wynn 279 Carlos Madrigal
279 Donald Hartson

Women 603 Elley Norman 220 Mallory Hicks

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1341 Team 5 513 Team 9
1313 It's Hammer Time 493 Team 4
1262 Team 8 448 Grumpy Old Men

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 766 Bryan Fenger 298 Lloyd Sturdy

732 Scott Wynn 279 Carlos Madrigal
279 Donald Hartson

Women 603 Elley Norman 190 Mallory Hicks

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

449 Wax On, Wax Off 1180 Team 6
429 Team 11 1129 Team 4
427 Team 8 1111 Team 8
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 641 Michael Phillips 227 Lloyd Sturdy

641 Donald Hartson 227 Kevin Eubanks

Women 539 Mallory Hicks 224 Elley Norman
431 Susanne Robinson

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average

1 - Fireballs X3
Tony Diaz 7531 45 167 208 558 156 167
Gary Finnell 9205 48 191 245 664 200 191

2 - Milf Enjoyers
Michael Phillips 8808 51 172 256 641 164 172
Jacoby Phillips 3769 30 125 172 454 ___ 125

3 - Wax On, Wax Off
Kevin Herman 6595 39 169 236 617 184 169
Elley Norman 8606 48 179 256 603 194 179

4 - Team 4
Paul Olsen 8442 45 187 266 620 183 187
Zach Shriber 9528 48 198 246 667 191 198

5 - Team 5
R.M. Maglasang 7392 39 189 254 661 186 189
Lloyd Sturdy 8783 48 182 298 752 184 182

6 - Team 6
Mallory Hicks 6573 42 156 220 539 155 156
Donald Hartson 10141 48 211 279 726 201 211

7 - It's Hammer Time
Pat Keenan 8334 46 181 257 678 180 181
John Smith 9534 51 186 247 636 196 186

8 - Team 8
Carlos Madrigal 9550 51 187 279 665 183 187
Scott Wynn 10342 51 202 258 732 190 202

9 - Team 9
Roger Fenger 8461 51 165 248 624 160 165
Bryan Fenger 11164 51 218 300 766 207 218

10 - Grumpy Old Men
Dennis Beets 9145 51 179 227 651 181 179
Richard Cavalli 9787 51 191 247 668 185 191

11 - Team 11
Steven Fenner 478 3 159 202 478 152 159
Kevin Eubanks 1233 6 205 227 632 215 205

12 - Team # 12
Susanne Robinson 431 3 143 180 431 ___ 143
Greg Robinson 556 3 185 215 556 ___ 185

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Ken East 547 3 182 211 547 ___ 182
Ulises Madrigal 535 3 178 212 535 ___ 178

Jason Tilden 3047 15 203 257 682 193 203
Pat Young 508 3 169 193 508 ___ 169

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Bryan Fenger 11164 51 218 300 766 207 218
Donald Hartson 10141 48 211 279 726 201 211
Kevin Eubanks 1233 6 205 227 632 215 205
Scott Wynn 10342 51 202 258 732 190 202
Zach Shriber 9528 48 198 246 667 191 198
Richard Cavalli 9787 51 191 247 668 185 191
Gary Finnell 9205 48 191 245 664 200 191
R.M. Maglasang 7392 39 189 254 661 186 189
Paul Olsen 8442 45 187 266 620 183 187
Carlos Madrigal 9550 51 187 279 665 183 187
John Smith 9534 51 186 247 636 196 186

Greg Robinson 556 3 185 215 556 ___ 185
Lloyd Sturdy 8783 48 182 298 752 184 182
Pat Keenan 8334 46 181 257 678 180 181
Dennis Beets 9145 51 179 227 651 181 179
Michael Phillips 8808 51 172 256 641 164 172
Kevin Herman 6595 39 169 236 617 184 169
Tony Diaz 7531 45 167 208 558 156 167
Roger Fenger 8461 51 165 248 624 160 165
Steven Fenner 478 3 159 202 478 152 159
Jacoby Phillips 3769 30 125 172 454 ___ 125

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Elley Norman 8606 48 179 256 603 194 179
Mallory Hicks 6573 42 156 220 539 155 156

Susanne Robinson 431 3 143 180 431 ___ 143

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk18  02/07   5-  1   8- 11   4-  2   7-  9   3-  6  12- 10
Wk19  02/14   8-  3   6- 10   5-  9   1- 11   2- 12   4-  7
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